PRIVATE | TREATMENT GUIDE
e | 2021

The Private Skin Laser Clinic 020 7435 7521
Dermatology Department office@pslc.uk
Clinic 6, First Floor www.pslc.uk

Royal Free Hospital
Pond Street, Hampstead
London NW3 2QG

LASER CONSULTATIONS WITH A DERMATOLOGIST

All our doctors are Consultant Dermatologists with over ten years of dermatology
experience and are on the GMC Specialist Register for Dermatology.

Consultant dermatologist initial consultation (includes laser test patch) £240
Laser, surgery, and doctor treatments require an initial consultation.

Self-pay hair, tattoo, botox and filler treatments with the nurses do not require an initial
consultation with a consultant dermatologist, but you are welcome to book in for an
initial consultation if you would like to discuss your treatment with a doctor.

Consultant dermatologist follow-up appointment £210

Unless otherwise stated, the relevant treatment fee will be payable instead of this fee if
treatment is performed.

REPEAT PRESCRIPTIONS

We will review your records and issue a repeat prescription. You may be asked to
book an appointment prior to a prescription being issued, depending on the
prescription and the circumstances.

Repeat prescription £25

v 07b/21



PRIVATE
SKIN
LASER
CLINIC

TREATMENTS

If several treatments are performed at the same appointment, each individual
treatment will be charged separately unless they are bundled as described below.

FACIAL REDNESS (Intense Pulsed Light)

Face £360
Cheeks and nose only £260
Chest and neck £360
Face and chest/neck £450
Hands (or small additional area) £250
Single area £200

PWS, RED SPOTS (CHERRY ANGIOMAS), FACIAL TREAD VEINS, TELANGIECTASIA

(DILATED VESSELS), SPIDER VEINS AND ANGIOKERATOMA (Cynergy Laser)

Part face/neck (spots/lesions) £300
Full face or chest/neck £450
Full face and chest/neck £550
Part body (spots/lesions) £300
Large area of body £450
Single area £200
As additional treatment £300

We do not offer treatment for leg veins.

FLAT BROWN MARKS, LENTIGOS AND PIGMENTATION (Q-Switched NdYAG Laser)

Face and back of hands £240
Body £240
Greater than 50 lesions £340
As additional treatment £150

WARTS & RAISED MOLES (Shave/Curettage and cautery)

This is a doctor treatment only and requires an initial consultation with a consultant
dermatologist. The initial consultation fee will be payable in addition to the fees below.

Up to three £430
Three to seven £550

TATTOO REMOVAL (Q-Switched NdYAG/Ruby Laser)
Free consultation with a nurse.

Small tattoo (up to 5cm?) £80
Medium tattoo (up to 9cm?) £160
Larger tattoo POA

Prices valid to end of 2021. All prices are per session.



PRIVATE
SKIN
LASER
CLINIC

FACIAL LINES (Botox)
Free consultation with a nurse.

One area £190
Two areas £290
Three areas £360

Lower face - lateral lip depressors

Single site treatment £180

At same appointment as two or three areas above £60
Chin

Single site treatment £180

At same appointment as two or three areas above £60
Neck £250

HYPERHIDROSIS (Botox for sweating)

Axilla (underarms) £450
Hands or feet (Doctor treatment) £550
Scalp (Doctor treatment) £550
Groin (Doctor treatment) £650

FILLERS

Free consultation with a nurse. Typical prices are provided below. If a large volume of
filler is required, the cost will be higher. We will discuss any difference in cost with you
prior to your treatment.

Cheeks £300
Lips £300
Jawline £300
Chin £300
Profhilo £300
Volift retouch £250
Tear trough (under eye) £400
Non-surgical rhinoplasty £500
Dermastamp £300
Subcision (Doctor treatment) £340

Xanthelasma (Doctor treatment) £210



PRIVATE
SKIN
LASER
CLINIC

LASER HAIR REMOVAL (ALEXANDRITE OR NDYAG LASER)

Six treatment sessions are typically recommended. Hair consultations with a nurse are
£80, including a test patch. £40 will be discounted from your first subsequent laser hair

treatment session.

Face

Neck

Face and neck

Chin

Upper lip

Upper lip and chin
Face and basic bikini

Underarms

Half arms

Full arms

Face and underarm
Underarm and basic bikini

Basic bikini

Brazilian (including perianal)
Hollywood

Buttocks

Male

Half legs
Full legs
Full legs and basic bikini
Half legs and basic bikini

Shoulders

Shoulders and upper third of back

Shoulders and full back

Chest and shoulders

Abdomen

Chest, abdomen, and shoulders

Around nipples/stomach line (pubis to navel)/small area

Prices valid to end of 2021. All prices are per session.

£80
£80
£130
£80
£80
£80
£140

£80
£120
£180
£140
£140

£80
£100
£130
£130
£220

£200
£360
£420
£260

£130
£230
£360
£200
£150
£320

£80

Widely
Recycled




