

# TREATMENT GUIDE 2021

The Private Skin Laser Clinic Dermatology Department Clinic 6, First Floor Royal Free Hospital Pond Street, Hampstead London NW3 2QG 020 7435 7521 office@pslc.uk www.pslc.uk

### LASER CONSULTATIONS WITH A DERMATOLOGIST

All our doctors are Consultant Dermatologists with over ten years of dermatology experience and are on the GMC Specialist Register for Dermatology.

### Consultant dermatologist initial consultation (includes laser test patch)

£240

Laser, surgery, and doctor treatments require an initial consultation. Self-pay hair, tattoo, botox and filler treatments with the nurses do not require an initial consultation with a consultant dermatologist, but you are welcome to book in for an initial consultation if you would like to discuss your treatment with a doctor.

### Consultant dermatologist follow-up appointment

£210

Unless otherwise stated, the relevant treatment fee will be payable instead of this fee if treatment is performed.

### **REPEAT PRESCRIPTIONS**

We will review your records and issue a repeat prescription. You may be asked to book an appointment prior to a prescription being issued, depending on the prescription and the circumstances.

### Repeat prescription

£25



### **TREATMENTS**

If several treatments are performed at the same appointment, each individual treatment will be charged separately unless they are bundled as described below.

FACIAL REDNESS (Intense Pulsed Light)	
Face	£360
Cheeks and nose only	£260
Chest and neck	£360
Face and chest/neck	£450
Hands (or small additional area)	£250
Single area	£200

PWS, RED SPOTS (CHERRY ANGIOMAS), FACIAL TREAD VEINS, TELANGIECTASIA	
(DILATED VESSELS), SPIDER VEINS AND ANGIOKERATOMA (Cynergy Laser)	
Part face/neck (spots/lesions)	£300
Full face or chest/neck	£450
Full face and chest/neck	£550
Part body (spots/lesions)	£300
Large area of body	£450
Single area	£200
As additional treatment	£300
We do not offer treatment for le	g veins.

FLAT BROWN MARKS, LENTIGOS AND PIGMENTATION (Q-Switched NdYAG Laser)	
Face and back of hands	£240
Body	£240
Greater than 50 lesions	£340
As additional treatment	£150

# WARTS & RAISED MOLES (Shave/Curettage and cautery)

This is a doctor treatment only and requires an initial consultation with a consultant dermatologist. The initial consultation fee will be payable in addition to the fees below.

Up to three	£430
Three to seven	£550

# TATTOO REMOVAL (Q-Switched NdYAG/Ruby Laser)

Free consultation with a nurse.

Small tattoo (up to 5cm²)	£80
Medium tattoo (up to 9cm²)	£160
Larger tattoo	POA



# FACIAL LINES (Botox)

Free consultation with a nurse.

Frown lines, forehead lines, eyelines	
One area	£190
Two areas	£290
Three areas	£360

Advanced treatments (price in addition to costs above)	
Lower face - lateral lip depressors	
Single site treatment	£180
At same appointment as two or three areas above	£60
Chin	
Single site treatment	£180
At same appointment as two or three areas above	£60
Neck	£250

HYPERHIDROSIS (Botox for sweating)	
Axilla (underarms)	£450
Hands or feet (Doctor treatment)	£550
Scalp (Doctor treatment)	£550
Groin (Doctor treatment)	£650

# **FILLERS**

Free consultation with a nurse. Typical prices are provided below. If a large volume of filler is required, the cost will be higher. We will discuss any difference in cost with you prior to your treatment.

Cheeks	£300
Lips	£300
Jawline	£300
Chin	£300
Profhilo	£300
Volift retouch	£250
Tear trough (under eye)	£400
Non-surgical rhinoplasty	£500

OTHER TREATMENTS	
Dermastamp	£300
Subcision (Doctor treatment)	£340
Xanthelasma (Doctor treatment)	£210



# LASER HAIR REMOVAL (ALEXANDRITE OR NDYAG LASER)

Six treatment sessions are typically recommended. Hair consultations with a nurse are £80, including a test patch. £40 will be discounted from your first subsequent laser hair treatment session.

Face	
Face	£80
Neck	£80
Face and neck	£130
Chin	£80
Upper lip	£80
Upper lip and chin	£80
Face and basic bikini	£140
Arms	
Underarms	£80
Half arms	£120
Full arms	£180
Face and underarm	£140
Underarm and basic bikini	£140
Bikini	
Basic bikini	£80
Brazilian (including perianal)	£100
Hollywood	£130
Buttocks	£130
Male	£220
Legs	
Half legs	£200
Full legs	£360
Full legs and basic bikini	£420
Half legs and basic bikini	£260
Torso	
Shoulders	£130
Shoulders and upper third of back	£230
Shoulders and full back	£360
Chest and shoulders	£200
Abdomen	£150
Chest, abdomen, and shoulders	£320
Around nipples/stomach line (pubis to navel)/small area	£80
Full body	POA

